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CULINARY WATER SERVICE 

CEDAR RIDGE WATER DISTRIBUT] 
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CEDAR RIDGE WATER DISTRIBUTION. 

TARIFF NO. 2 

Description 
Water Service Rate Schedule and Fees 
Rules: 
1. Water Use per Customer
2. Connectiot1s
3. Application for Pennits
4. Metering of Service
5. Meter Adjustments
6. Service Com1ections
7. Service Line
8. Water Use Restriction
9. Service Tum-on and Tum-off
10. Disruption Liability
11. Damage to Facilities
12. Reading of Meters
13. Billing and Payments
14. Capital Reserve Accounting Requirements
15. Discontinuance of Service
16. Regulated Usage
17. Changes and Amendments
18. Special Assessments
19. Backflow Prevention

Service Regulations: 
I. Deposits, Guarantees and Interest on Deposits
II. Eligibility of Service & Shared Appliance
III. Billings
N. Deferred Payment Agreements
V. Termination and Reconnection of Service
VI. Infonnal Review, :Mediation and Fonnal Reviews
VII. Statement of Rights and Responsibilities

Facility Extension Policy: 
Definition 
1. Costs
2. Construction .Standards
3. Ownership
4. Temporary Service

Service Map 
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CEDAR RIDGE WATER DISTRIBUTION 

TARIFF NO. 2 

Water Service Rate Schedule and Fees 

Description 

Monthly System Fee* 

Monthly Usage Fee 

Monthly Usage from: 0 to 999,9999 gallons. 

'i q' ' ,-

Water Service Tum-on & Tum-of(1,)1arges 
1 '  . .  • 

Late Fees: (To be assessed each billing period if 
there is a prior balance owing on a Customer's 
account.) 

First Time Service Connection Fee: up to 2" 
service connection. (One time charge for hot tap 
& install of meter & setter in can with lid.) 

First Time Service Connection Fee: up to 2" 
service connection. (One time charge to set yoke 
& meter in can.) 
Inspection Fee 

Credit Deposit Amount 

Interest rate on Credit Deposit 

Rate 

$55.50 per month (Does not 
included a mininum amount of 
water) 

$4.50 per month 

S:0.50 per 1,000 gallons 

$100 

$15 

$3,350 

$2,850 

$100 
6 months estimated bill or $510, 
whichever is less 
Credit Deposit shall earn interest at 
the then established bank savings 
rate of the Company's banking 
institution." 
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